HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

GRADATION LIST OF : DEPUTY LIBRARIAN

As on 22.07.2024

SL

No.

Emp.

No.

Name

S/Sri

Qualification

Date of
Birth

Date of
Retirement

Date of initial
appointment

Date of
Continuous
Service

Date of
Confirmation

Posting

7167

VISHNU
SRIVASTAVA

B.A.,LLB.,
M.L.I.Sc. C.Lib.
Comp., D.C.A.,
NET. M. Phil in

Library &
Information
Science,
P.G.D.L.AN.

15.08.1974

31.08.2034

17.11.2004

17.11.2004

01.03.2006

Disclaimer : Objections (if any) regarding the correctness/ propriety of the data, may be represented to Registrar(Establishment), with supporting documents. The information
given in the Gradation is subject to the verification of the Establishment of the High Court, Allahabad.
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